
Details of Ph.D Co-ordinators list for Subject Registration 

Name of the School Name of Faculty E-mail School Office No. 

SEO&CS-Climate 
Sciences(AOS) & Geology 

Dr. Kiranmayi Landu kiranmayi@iitbbs.ac.in 7135505 

SIF-Environmental Dr. R.R. Dash rrdash@iitbbs.ac.in 7136636 

SIF- Structural Dr.Goutam Mondal gmondal@iitbbs.ac.in 7136612 

SIF-Geotechnical Dr. Sumanta Haldar sumanta@iitbbs.ac.in 7136636 

SIF-Water Resource Dr. Arindam Sarkar asarkar@iitbbs.ac.in 7136606 

SIF-Transportation Dr. P.P Dey Ppdey@iitbbs.ac.in 7136620 

SES-EE Dr. Olive Ray olive@iitbbs.ac.in 7135707 

SES-ECE Dr. Anoop Thomas anoopthomas@iitbbs.ac.in 7135707 

SES-CSE Dr. Sudipta Saha sudipta@iitbbs.ac.in 7135707 

SMS Dr. V. Pandu ranga pandu@iitbbs.ac.in 7137105 

SHSS&M (Economics) Prof. Godadabarisha Mishra gmishra@iitbbs.ac.in 7136403 

SHSS&M (English) Prof. Godadabarisha Mishra gmishra@iitbbs.ac.in 7136403 

SHSS&M (Psychology) Prof. Godadabarisha Mishra gmishra@iitbbs.ac.in 7136403 

SBS Physics Dr.Hemanta hemant@iitbbs.ac.in 7135105 

SBS-Bioscience Dr. Soumendra Rana Soumendra@iitbbs.ac.in  

SBS-Chemistry 
Dr. Santanu Pal 
Dr. Kousik Samanta 

spal@iitbbs.ac.in 
kousik@iitbbs.ac.in 

7135148 
7135128 

SBS- Math Dr. Sinil Kumar Prajapati skprajapati@iitbbs.ac.in  

SMMM&ME Dr. Kodanda Ram Mangipudi kodanda@iitbbs.ac.in  
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